TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US9022521051

Overview

2024/06/04 22:00:02

Price
479.10 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.04% (4.91)

US9022521051
TYL

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

18,693 EUR
S&P 500

301.00 USD (100)
766.22 USD (200)
473.12 USD
480.56 USD
467.89 USD
474.19 USD
476.955831 USD
167,495
79,905,090.44
7,891

WKN: 902252105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b8e821fc66e9bf48c787329b210e42454b0bdcba387b1f4ca65b0c07ce4efaa&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c8e02960c7cdeab9&time=1717655904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=165c1ea1a2acce940e69ac45b6f0b6dc6c320a7c4d4d7d29fa2b37ff404496cf&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d9f8426480ad00972&time=1717655904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=566dcc877e3b97272a7c0c0c5b6995240dd8a50cd2774036fb1e08f9d16cf2c4&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87ee63a584e3d8524&time=1717655904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdfce48ba5598521958c80ccbc50531c74b53884f982ba3c999d1306faf1cf51&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d7ce8e18c6fc36c7&time=1717655904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d6fdb90da147f05fa21ca415e60d966ac25fc1d56ef8d370857149b1808f5b2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=be63c3ff1da094a56&time=1717655904&tool=RSC

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/06/04 22:00:02

Price
479.10 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.04% (4.91)

ISIN US9022521051
Symbol TYL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,693 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 301.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 766.22 USD (200)
Open 473.12 USD
High 480.56 USD
Low 467.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 474.19 USD
VWAP 476.955831 USD
Volume (pcs) 167,495
Trading volume 79,905,090.44
Number of trades 7,891
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.02% +20.47% +18.82%
Perf (abs.) +66.16  +81.41 +75.88
Beta 0.90 1.14 1.27
Volatility  23.32 24.31 31.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/06/  22:26 440.20 EUR
04

Stuttgart 2024/06/  08:01 440.10 EUR
05

NYSE 2024/06/  22:00 479.10 USD
04

Munich 2024/06/  08:01 440.10 EUR
05

Frankfurt 2024/06/  21:50 439.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

79.91

0.00

0.00

477.29 USD (206,954)
474.95 USD (219,225)
440.16 USD (210,199)
414.24 USD (215,653)

500.49 USD (2024/05/22)

397.80 USD (2024/04/17)

500.49 USD (2024/05/22)

361.16 USD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148023112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6557102

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

04

Duesseldorf  2024/06/  08:11 440.00 EUR 0.00 1
05
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331875445

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

tyler

Contact Details
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5101 Tennyson Parkway - 75024 Plano

Telefon: +1-972-713-3700

Fax: +

E-mail: info@tylerworks.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Marr
Andrew Teed
Brenda Cline
Daniel Pope
Glenn Carter
Margot Carter
Mary Landrieu
Ronnie Hawkins
Lynn Moore Jr.
Abby Diaz
Brian Miller
Jason Durham
Jayne Friedland
Holland

John Marr Jr.

Samantha
Crosby

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@tylerworks.com
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